
               "QUALITY EDUCATION BEGINS HERE"

Includes 2% COLA

STEP A B C D E F

1 $17.91 $18.27 $18.64 $19.01 $19.39 $19.78

2 $18.27 $18.64 $19.01 $19.39 $19.78 $20.18

3 $18.63 $19.01 $19.39 $19.78 $20.17 $20.58

4 $19.01 $19.39 $19.78 $20.17 $20.58 $20.99

5 $19.39 $19.78 $20.18 $20.58 $20.99 $21.41

6 $19.77 $20.17 $20.58 $20.99 $21.41 $21.84

7 $20.17 $20.57 $20.99 $21.41 $21.84 $22.28

8 $20.57 $20.99 $21.41 $21.84 $22.27 $22.72

9 $20.98 $21.41 $21.84 $22.27 $22.72 $23.18

10 $21.40 $21.83 $22.28 $22.72 $23.17 $23.64

11 $21.83 $22.27 $22.72 $23.17 $23.64 $24.11

12 $22.27 $22.72 $23.18 $23.64 $24.11 $24.59

13 $22.71 $23.17 $23.64 $24.11 $24.59 $25.09

14 $23.17 $23.63 $24.11 $24.59 $25.08 $25.59

15 $23.63 $24.11 $24.60 $25.08 $25.58 $26.10

16 $24.10 $24.59 $25.09 $25.58 $26.10 $26.62

17 $24.59 $25.08 $25.59 $26.10 $26.62 $27.15

18 $25.08 $25.58 $26.10 $26.62 $27.15 $27.70

19 $25.58 $26.09 $26.62 $27.15 $27.69 $28.25

20 $26.09 $26.62 $27.15 $27.69 $28.25 $28.82

21 $26.61 $27.15 $27.70 $28.25 $28.81 $29.39

22 $27.15 $27.69 $28.25 $28.81 $29.39 $29.98

23 $27.69 $28.25 $28.82 $29.39 $29.98 $30.58

24 $28.24 $28.81 $29.39 $29.98 $30.58 $31.19

25 $28.81 $29.39 $29.98 $30.58 $31.19 $31.81

26 $29.38 $29.97 $30.58 $31.19 $31.81 $32.45

27 $29.97 $30.57 $31.19 $31.81 $32.45 $33.10

28 $30.57 $31.18 $31.82 $32.45 $33.10 $33.76

29 $31.18 $31.81 $32.45 $33.10 $33.76 $34.44

30 $31.81 $32.44 $33.10 $33.76 $34.43 $35.13

31 $32.44 $33.09 $33.76 $34.43 $35.12 $35.83

32 $33.09 $33.76 $34.44 $35.12 $35.82 $36.55

33 $33.75 $34.43 $35.13 $35.83 $36.54 $37.28

34 $34.43 $35.12 $35.83 $36.54 $37.27 $38.02

35 $35.12 $35.82 $36.55 $37.27 $38.02 $38.78
         Newly hired personnel serve on a probationary status for ninety (90) days.  Health and life insurance are

           received on the first of the month following 60-days of service.  ASRS retirement plan is in effect the  

first day worked.
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